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NSBERG PERRSYLVANIA PUC Jennif;alr L. Allison 412,594.5527
Allorneys JAN 10 | é jallison@tuckeriaw,com
January 8, 2013
Special Agent Tiffany Hunt
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission -
PO Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17105
RE: Teresa Sugar v. Duquesne Light Company, Docket No. F-2012-
2330853
Dear Special Agent Hunt:
Enclosed are three copies of the following documents that Respondent
Duguesne Light Company intends to offer into evidence at the hearing in the
above-referenced matter scheduled for Friday, January 18, 2013 at 10:00 a.m.:
Exhibit 1: Statement of Account, Acct. No. 148875003
Exhibit 2: 7/13/11 Payment Agreement
Exhibit 3: 8/8/11 Payment Agreement .
Exhibit 4. Medical Certificates
Respondent reserves the right to offer additional exhibits if necessary to respond
to matters raised by Complainant at the hearing. A copy of each exhibit is being
mailed to Complainant in accordance with Commission regulations. In addition,
please contact Respondent at (412) 393-4187 on the day of the hearing.
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01/08/13

Duquesne Light Company - S:aiement of Account Report

RECEIVED

Customer: SUGAR, TERESA V Case #:

Account #: 148875003 70 HAR 28 A B8: 10 Statement Dates:  01/01/2010 - 01/08/2013

Service Address: 707 LINDA DR PITTSBURGH PA 15226-1 125 e .

e Th RS BERERT
Reading Meter Trans AVg’DI '| Cool | Htg | Bill/Pymt/ Adj Due Ltr of | Backout
Date Date Days | Reading Type Cons Cons Days | Days Amount Date Credit | Amount Balance
01/04/10 Payment $117.00 $-11.81
O1/11/10 | 01/08/10 3t 8333 Act-DLC 1152 37.2 0 1163 $156.37 02/01/10 $144.56
02/01/10 Payment 3115.00 $29.56
02/09/10 02/08/10 31 8409 Act- DLC 852 21.5 0 1170 $117.54 03/02/10 $147.10
02/22/10 Payment $115.00 $32.10
03/10/10 | 03/09%/10 29 8462 Act - DLC 636 21.9 0 1035 $89.49 04/01/10 $121.59
04/09/10 Late Charge $1.52 $123.11
04/09/10 04/08/10 30 8519 Act-DLC 684 22.8 20 396 $95.74 05/03/10 $218.85
04/13/10 Payment $115.00 $103.85
05/10/10 Late Charge $1.28 $105.13
05/10/10 05/07/10 29 8565 Act-DLC 552 19 12 289 378.59 06/01/10 $183.72
06/08/10 Pavment $183.72 $0.00
06/09/10 Late Charge £2.26 $2.26
06/09/10 | 06/08/10 32 8636 Act - DLC 1092 34.1 105 116 $147.76 07/01/10 $150.02
07/09/10 Late Charge $1.85 $151.87
07/09/10 07/08/10 30 8796 Act-DLC 1680 56 234 1] $219.13 08/02/10 $371.00
08/09/10 Payment $102.00 $269.00
08/09/10 Late Charge $4.59 $273.59
08/09/10 08/06/10 29 8927 Act-DLC 1572 54.2 330 0 $205.57 09/01/10 $479.16
08/23/10 Payment $60.00 3419.16
09/08/10 Late Charge $5.18 $424.34
09/08/10 | 09/07/10 32 9039 Act-DLC 1584 49.5 281 11 $206.96 10/01/10 $631.30
09/13/10 Payment $i17.16 5514.14
10/07/10 Late Charge $6.36 $520.50
10/07/10 10/06/10 29 9118 Act-DLC 708 24.4 46 141 $95.98 11/01/10 $616.48
10/13/10 Payment $50.84 $565.64
11/05/10 Asst. Payment $£470.00 $95.64
11/05/10 11/04/10 29 9167 Act-DLC 588 - 203 3 367 $81.03 12/01/10 $176.67
12/07/10 Payment £76.67 $100.00
12/08/10 12/07/10 33 5246 Act - DLC 948 28.7 0 844 $126.03 01/03/11 $226.03
01/10/11 01/07/11 31 9415 Act - DLC 2028 65.4 0 1195 $264.28 02/01/11 $490.31
02/08/11 92/07/11 3! 9480 Act- DLC 900 29 0 1257 $126.38 43/01/11 $616.6%
03/09/11 03/08/11 29 9339 Act- DLC 588 20.3 0 902 $85.16 04/01/11 $701.85
EXHIBIT

Act — Actual Bill

Type Descriptions

Est — Estimated Bill

DLC — Duquesne Light Company

SUP - Supplier@l 3
8

/




01/08/13
- Duquesne Light Company - Statement of Account Report

04/07/11 04/06/11 29 9586 Act - DLC 564 19.4 0 693 $82.00 05/02/11 $783.85
05/09/11 Payment £188.00 $595.85
05/09/11 05/06/11 30 9636 Act-DLC 600 20 15 313 $89.68 06/01/11 $685.53
06/08/11 06/07/11 32 9695 Act-DLC 708 22.1 128 72 $£108.05 07/01/11 $793.58
07/08/11 07/07/11 30 9750 Act - DLC 660 22 205 9 5103.63 08/01/11 $897.21
08/09/11 08/08/11 32 9900 Act -DL.C 1800 56.3 423 0 $269.49 09/01/11 $1,166.70
09/08/11 Late Charge $14.58 $1,181.28
09/08/11 09/07/11 30 9999 Act-DLC 1188 39.6 188 8 $180.51 10/03/11 $1,361.79
09/30/11 Payment. $186.00 $1,175.79
10/07/11 10/06/11 29 0058 Act - DLC 708 24.4 54 149 $110.73 11/01/11 $1,286,52
10/28/11 Asst. Payment $500.00 $786.52
11/08/11 11/07/11 32 0118 Act-DLC 720 22.5 0 431 $112.55 12/01/11 $899.07
12/08/11 12/07/11 30 0184 Act - DLC 792 26.4 0 572 $123.02 01/03/12 | $-0.01 $1,022.09
01/10/12 01/09/12 33 0321 Act - DI.C 1644 498 0 958 $245.10 02/01/12 $1,267.18
02/08/12 02/07/12 29 0372 Act-DLC 4612 21.1 0 903 $94.39 03/01/12 $1,361.57
03/01/12 Payment $902.00 $459.57
03/08/12 03/07/12 29 0419 Act - DL.C 564 19.4 0 827 $87.61 04/02/12 $547.18
04/09/12 04/05/12 29 0466 Act-DLC 564 19.4 9 317 $87.61 05/01/12 $634.79
04/18/12 Payment $350.00 $284.79
05/08/12 05/07/12 32 0537 Act -DLC §52 26.6 51 365 5128.29 06/01/12 $413.08
06/07/12 | 06/06/12 30 0621 Act - DLC 1008 33.6 90 37 $i51.52 07/02/12 $564.60
07/09/12 07/06/12 | 30 0756 Act-DLC 1620 54 281 1 $246.28 08/01/12 $810.88
08/08/12 08/07/12 32 0904 Act-DLC 1776 55.5 352 0 $269.29 09/04/12 $1,080.17
09/07/12 09/06/12 30 1014 Act-DLC 1320 44 211 2 $202.51 10/01/12 $1,282.68
10/08/12 10/05/12 29 1076 Act - DLC 744 257 24 142 $118.12 11/01/12 $1,400.80
10/12/12 Payment $150.00 $1,250.80
11/07/12 11/06/12 32 1132 Act - DLC 672 21 8 506 $106.40 12/03/12 $1,357.20
12/07/12 12/06/12 30 1182 Act-DLC 600 20 0 704 $95.72 01/02/13 $1,452.92
Type Descriptions

Act — Actual Bill Est — Estimated Bill DLC - Duquesne Light Company SUP - Supplier



9:56:30 Monday, November 05, 2012

0000148875003 CC 020 LST-BL 10 RD CYC 35 BL CYC 35 <
SUGAR TERESA v STATUS ACTIVE DS FNA
707 LINDA DR RT/RDR 010 000 DISPUTE EXP 11/14/12
PITTSBURGH Pa 15226-1125 412 350 4229 C&C RNTPROP NO
kkkkhkkkhkrhrhkkhkwkkh* 01-27 DPAYMENT ARRANGEMENT INQUTIRY *kkkkdhkkhkdkkhhhhd & hkwk

7 PERSON CALLING TERESA CHl4 PHONE NO 412 3150 4229 S.S.NO. 00C 00 3000
NO. ADULTS 0 - NO. CHILDREN 0 -

F> SERV START 03/05/07
LAST-TRAN 11/02/12

TOT INC: 0 INCOME: 0 RENT/MORTG 0 FOOD STAMPS+EXTRA ]
TOT EXPENSE: 0 FOOD STAMP: 0 CAR/TRANS 0 MEDICAL 0
DIFF: 0 OTHER INC: 0 GAS/0OIL 0 LOANS ¢
STATUS B 08 04 11 PHONE 0 CHILD SUPPORT 0
CUST OFFER 0 LETTER SENT N WATER/SEW 0 DAY CARE 0
COMP OFFER 0 LPC EXEMPT Y CABLE 0 CREDIT CARD 0
CURRENT PLUS 0 VERIFIED INC 3 CLOTHING 0 OTHER EXPENSE 0
AGREEMT TERM 186 AGREEMENT TYP A CURR BAL 897 21 RDG DATE 07 07 11
BUDGET AMT 146 SPDUE DT CURR BILL 103 63 DUE DATE 08 01 11
LUMP PMT 186 DUE DATE 08 01 11 LAST PYMT 188 00 PMT DATE 05 0% 11
S.A. BENT S.A.REC. CATCH UP 0 00 BILL DUE
PRIOR AGREEMT AMT 0 ODT 07 13 11 LPC AaMT "0 00 PERM-ID YJONES
COMMENTS: UPT FIN, CAT 2 (IOl ON PRIOR P/A) ADV TERESA SUGAR B+40 DUE 08/01...
GAVE MED RICHTS....C/S
*%* ARE THERE MORE RECORDS YEHES **¥
DSPLY 28 KEY TO NEW S8 DSPLY KEY
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9:56:25 Monday, November 05, 2012

0000148875003 CC 020 LST-BL 10 RD CYC 35 BL CYC 35 <

F» SERV START 031/05/07
SUGAR TERESA A% STATUS ACTIVE DS FNA LAST-TRAN 11/02/12

707 LINDA DR RT/RDR 010 00C DISPUTE EXP 11/14/12
PITTSBURGH PA 15226-1125

412 350 4229 C&C RNTPROP NO
KEXFKXEKE Kk hkkkdkkh k% 01-27 PAYMENT ARRANGEMENT INQUIRY **hkkakhkhdkdkkhknahkx
2 PERSON CALLING PUC DECISION INFO PHONE NO 412 350 4229 S.8.NO.

000 00 3000
NO. ADULTS 2 - 1 1 NO. CHILDREN 0O -
TOT INC: 2329 INCOME: 2329 RENT/MORTG 0 FOOD STAMPS+EXTRA 0
TOT EXPENSE: 0 FOOD STAMP: 0 CAR/TRANS 0 MEDICAL 0
DIFF: 2329 OTHER INC: 0 GAS/OIL 0  LOANS 0
STATUS B 08 08 11 PHONE 0  CHILD SUPPORT 0
CUST OFFER 0 LETTER SENT Y  WATER/SEW 0 DAY CARE 0
COMP OFFER 0 LPC EXEMPT Y  CABLE 0  CREDIT CARD 0
CURRENT PLUS 0 VERIFIED INRC 3  CLOTHING 0  OTHER EXPENSE 0
AGREEMT TERM 0 AGREEMENT TYP I  CURR BAL 897 21 RDG DATE 07 07 11
BUDGET AMT 146 SPDUE DT CURR BILL 103 63 DUE DATE 08 01 11
LUMP PMT 0 DUE DATE LAST PYMT 188 00 PMT DATE 05 09 11
S.A. SENT S.A.REC. CATCH UP ¢ 00 BILL DUE
PRIOR AGREEMT AMT 0 ODT 08 08 11 LPC AMT 0 00 PERM-ID  PUCEXC
COMMENTS: PAY $1980.00 ;BB + $37.00 BEGIN DD SEPTEMEBER 2011 DUE DATE
**% ARF THERE MORE RECORDS YES **#
DSPLY 2B KEY TO NEW SS DSPLY KEY
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